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terpinolene
α-phellandrene

β-ocimene
carene

limonene
γ-terpinene

α-pinene
α-terpinene

β-pinene
fenchol

camphene
α-terpineol

α-humulene
β-caryophyllene

linalool
caryophyllene oxide

myrcene
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Cannabinoids
THCA
CBGA
CBCA
CBG
THC

THCVA
CBDA

Weight %
81.9%
0.04%
0.03%
0.04%
0.03%
0.02%
0.13%

THCA CBGA

*May vary with individual, dose, and time after administration.

Durb Sherb 90µ WLR

Cannabinoids:

Terpenoids: 

87.4%

8.41%

Moisture:Not Tested

Aroma Flavor

Class:
Sample Type:

Business Name:
License Number:

Sample ID:
Date Collected:

Date Issued:

CLX1G
Concentrate
Ahti Farms Inc.
CDPH-10004213
240119L058
January 19th, 2024
January 22nd, 2024
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Ratio of top two cannabinoids


